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New Car Franchise

Lexus
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Days in

Stock

Source
Purchased?

Advertised Price
(Time of Sale)

Transaction
Price

Market Price at
100%

Front End Gross

Finance Gross

1 Lexus RX350 $ 41,830 | $ 41,830 | $ 41,830 $4,516 $705
2 [2015 Lexus ES350 22 Yes Yes $ 28,541 | $ 28,541 | $ 29,161 $1,619 $0
3 |2015 Lexus RX350 34 Yes Yes $ 29,236 | $ 29,236 | $ 29,236 $1,092 $518
4 [2015 Lexus RX350 46 Yes Yes $ 30,406 | $ 30,406 | $ 30,673 $267 $0
5 (2014 Lexus CT200h 78 Yes Yes $ 20,495| $ 20,495 | $ 21,214 ($514) $1,375
6 [2017 Lexus GX460 78 Yes Yes $ 46,573 | $ 46,573 | $ 47,296 ($264) $3,047
7 [2017 Lexus GX460 62 No Yes $ 44,956 | $ 44,956 | $ 46,798 ($1,658) $944
8 [2016 Lexus RX350 46 Yes Yes $ 38,797 | $ 38,797 | $ 40,455 $1,424 $0
9 [2017 Lexus RX350 13 No Yes $ 45,403 | $ 45,403 | $ 45,403 $4,341 $351
10 (2014 Lexus LS460 25 Yes Yes $ 44,931 | $ 44,931 | $ 44,931 $2,422 $1,045
11 |2011 Hyundai Genesis 70 No No $ 9,489 | $ 9,489 | $ 10,066 $970 $949
12 |2017 Lexus RX350 31 No Yes $ 42,549 $ 42,549 | $ 43,319 $4,423 $400
13 (2018 Lexus GS350 71 No Yes $ 48,875 $ 48,875 | $ 53,597 $2,994 $0
14 (2015 Lexus RX350 39 Yes Yes $ 34,182 | $ 34,182 | $ 34,815 $46 $0
15 (2016 Lincoln MKX 58 Yes No $ 34,989 | $ 34,989 | $ 38,120 ($1,042) $1,333
16 (2015 Lexus ES350 28 Yes Yes $ 27,119| $ 27,119 | $ 28,831 $1,076 $1,257
17 |2016 Jeep Wrangler 128 Yes No $ 30,290 | $ 30,290 | $ 34,950 ($2,140) $378
18 (2007 Lexus ES350 35 No No $ 10,991 | $ 10,991 | $ 10,024 $888 $172
19 (2016 Lexus ES350 32 Yes Yes $ 31,999 $ 31,999 | $ 31,999 $895 $0
20 |2017 Lexus RC350 48 No Yes $ 42,441 | $ 42,441 | $ 44,669 $3,118 $2,467
21 |2015 Lexus 1S250 28 Yes Yes $ 28,815| $ 28,815 | $ 27,144 $600 $557
22 |2016 Lexus 1S250 10 Yes Yes $ 31,619 $ 31,619 | $ 32,388 $2,659 $648
23 |2015 Lexus NX200T 21 No Yes $ 30,841 | $ 30,841 | $ 31,492 $2,242 $1,240
24 (2017 Lexus RX350 43 No Yes $ 42,548 | $ 42,548 | $ 42,548 $1,518 $1,201
25 2017 Lexus ES350 47 No Yes $ 32,996 | $ 32,996 | $ 34,307 $1,072 $200
26 2015 Lexus RX350 38 Yes Yes $ 30,456 | $ 30,456 | $ 31,912 ($896) $0
27 [2016 Lexus NX200T 21 Yes Yes $ 32,763 | $ 32,763 | $ 32,292 ($540) $2,303
28 |2015 Lexus NX200T 39 Yes Yes $ 28,897 | $ 28,897 | $ 29,888 $541 $1,355
29 |2015 Lexus RX350 57 No Yes $ 29,187 | $ 29,187 | $ 29,187 $2,546 $1,296
30 |2015 Lexus 1S250 28 Yes Yes $ 26,197 | $ 26,197 | $ 26,341 $1,991 $229
31 |2016 Lexus NX200T 39 No Yes $ 30,754 | $ 30,754 | $ 32,827 $1,627 $515
32 (2015 Toyota RAV4 86 No No $ 21,943 | $ 21,943 | $ 24,198 $452 $1,018
33 2015 Lexus 1S250 73 Yes Yes $ 27,000 | $ 27,000 | $ 28,879 ($368) $931
34 2017 Lexus RX350 32 Yes Yes $ 40,578 | $ 40,578 | $ 41,484 $3,106 $1,643
35 2010 Toyota Camry 23 No No $ 9,999 | $ 9,999 | $ 10,341 $2,607 $644
36 |2015 Lexus 1S250 46 Yes Yes $ 28,619 | $ 28,619 | $ 28,619 $1,245 $1,251
37 |2017 Dodge RAM 65 Yes No $ 31,486 | $ 31,486 | $ 34,272 $663 $825
38 |2014 Toyota Tundra 101 No No $ 33,989 | $ 33,989 | $ 37,957 ($504) $457
39 |2015 'Toyota Camry 50 Yes No $ 15,494 | $ 15,494 | $ 14,984 ($562) $357
40 |2015 Lexus RX350 37 No Yes $ 32,458 | $ 32,458 | $ 33,615 $1,694 $266
41 (2015 Toyota Sienna 48 Yes No $ 27,449 | $ 27,449 | $ 28,703 ($542) $0
42 (2015 Lexus NX200T 24 Yes Yes $ 32,798 | $ 32,798 | $ 32,798 $3,029 $496
43 2016 Lexus RX350 33 Yes Yes $ 37,821| $ 37,821 | $ 37,821 $2,025 $752
44 2015 Lexus ES350 24 Yes Yes $ 27,205 | $ 27,205 | $ 27,639 $1,763 $2,482
45 2014 Maserati Ghibli 15 Yes No $ 29,675| $ 29,675 | $ 30,590 $1,247 $1,693
46 |2018 Toyota Tacoma 27 Yes No $ 25,221 | $ 25,221 | $ 25,275 $854 $1,761




47 [2015 Lexus ES350 49 Yes Yes $ 28,540 $ 28,5401 % 28,737 $178 $0
48 [2015 Lexus RX350 28 Yes Yes $ 28,560 | $ 28,560 | $ 29,475 $62 $0
49 |2017 Jeep Wrangler 15 Yes No $ 34,660 | $ 34,660 | $ 35,054 $3,213 $0
50 [2016 Lexus 1S200T 16 Yes Yes $ 30,889 | $ 30,889 | $ 32,031 $2,318 $0
51 |2015 Lexus 15250 36 Yes Yes $ 26,999 $ 26,999 | $ 27,984 $960 $1,796
52 2016 Lexus RCF 32 Yes Yes $ 55,487 | $ 55,487 | $ 54,737 $487 $1,380
53 |2015 Lexus LS460 60 Yes Yes $ 42,939] % 42,939 % 45,110 ($2,185) $0




Scoreboard

# of Purchased Vehicles Retailed

# of Traded Vehicles Retailed

% Retailed of Non-New Franchise

Total # Retail Units

Average Days to Sale

Average Advertised Price (Time of Sale)

Average Transaction Price

Average Market Price at 100%

Average Price to Market (Time of Sale)
Average Transaction to Market
Average Transactional Discount
Average Front End Gross

Average Finance Gross

PUVR

Total Gross (Units&PUVR)

116

84

28%

200

46.1

29,097

29,097

30,090

97%

97%

690

913

1,603
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320,618
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Scoreboard
Desk Manager

# of Purchased Vehicles Retailed

# of Traded Vehicles Retailed

% Retailed of Non-New Franchise
Total # Retail Units

Average Days to Sale

Average Advertised Price (Time of Sale)
Average Transaction Price

Average Market Price at 100%
Average Price to Market (Time of Sale)
Average Transaction to Market
Average Transactional Discount
Average Front End Gross

Average Finance Gross

PUVR

Total Gross (Units&PUVR)

Totals

116

84

28%

200

46.1

29,097

29,097

30,090

97%

97%

690

913

1,603
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Robert Seeley Long Giang Leah Oren

10 24 20
20% 27% 30%
25 48 50
43.0] 45.0] 51.4
$ 28,6721 % 28,7421 % 28,447
$ 28,672 | $ 28,742 | $ 28,447
$ 29,583 1% 29,7191 % 29,491
98% 97% 97%
98% 97% 97%

$ - 13 ) -
$ 605]% 849 1% 694
$ 665|% 962 | $ 823
$ 1,269]% 1,810| % 1,517
$ 31,7351 % 86,8951 % 75,851
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Michael Cooke NADA
.
29

14

33%

43

49.7
$ 29,355
$ 29,355
$ 30,548

96%

96%

132
1,087
1,219

52,413
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Scoreboard

Sales Consultant

# of Purchased Vehicles Retailed

# of Traded Vehicles Retailed

% Retailed of Non-New Franchise

Total # Retail Units

Average Days to Sale

Average Advertised Price (Time of Sale)
Average Transaction Price

Average Market Price at 100%

Average Price to Market (Time of Sale)

Average Transaction to Market
Average Transactional Discount
Average Front End Gross
Average Finance Gross

PUVR
Total Gross (Units&PUVR)

Totals

116 0

84 0

28% #DIV/0!

200 0

46.1 #DIV/0!

$ 29,097 #DIV/0!
$ 29,097 #DIV/0!
$ 30,090 #DIV/0!
97% #DIV/0!

97% #DIV/0!

$ - #DIV/0!
$ 690 #DIV/0!
$ 913 #DIV/0!
$ 1,603 #DIV/0!
$ 320,618 #DIV/0!




0 0 0

0 0 0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!




0 0 0

0 0 0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!




0 0 0

0 0 0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!




0 0 0

0 0 0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0
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0 0
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0 0
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Scoreboard
Finance Manager

# of Purchased Vehicles Retailed

# of Traded Vehicles Retailed

% Retailed of Non-New Franchise
Total # Retail Units

Average Days to Sale

Average Advertised Price (Time of Sale)
Average Transaction Price

Average Market Price at 100%
Average Price to Market (Time of Sale)
Average Transaction to Market
Average Transactional Discount
Average Front End Gross

Average Finance Gross

PUVR

Total Gross (Units&PUVR)

Totals

116

84

28%

200

46.1

29,097

29,097

30,090

97%

97%

690

913

1,603
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320,618




0 0 0

0 0 0
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0
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0
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0
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Scoreboard

CPO Totals

# of Purchased Vehicles Retailed

116

# of Traded Vehicles Retailed

84

Total # Retail Units

200

Average Days to Sale

46.1

Average Advertised Price (Time of Sale)

29,097

Average Transaction Price

29,097

Average Market Price at 100%

30,090

Average Price to Market (Time of Sale)

97%

Average Transaction to Market

97%

Average Transactional Discount

Average Front End Gross

690

Average Finance Gross

913

PUVR

1,603

Total Gross (Units&PUVR)
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S No
95 21
42 42
137 63
45.3 47.7
$ 32,400 | $ 21,913
$ 32,400 $ 21,913
$ 33,412 $ 22,865
97% 97%
97% 97%
$ - |3 :
$ 715 | $ 635
$ 9471 $ 840
$ 1,662 $ 1,475
$ 227,720 $ 92,898
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Scoreboard

Same Brand as New Totals

# of Purchased Vehicles Retailed

116

# of Traded Vehicles Retailed

84

Total # Retail Units

200

Average Days to Sale

46.1

Average Advertised Price (Time of Sale)

29,097

Average Transaction Price

29,097

Average Market Price at 100%

30,090

Average Price to Market (Time of Sale)

97%

Average Transaction to Market

97%

Average Transactional Discount

Average Front End Gross

690

Average Finance Gross

913

PUVR

1,603

Total Gross (Units&PUVR)
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320,618




96 20\

49 35
145 55
44.1 51.2

$ 31,544 $ 22,643
$ 31,544 | $ 22,643
$ 32,464 | $ 23,829
98% 96%
98% 96%

$ - |$ -
$ 8211 $ 345
$ 9211 % 893
$ 1,742] $ 1,238
$ 252,549 | $ 68,069
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Total

Days in Inventory

0 - 30 Days

31 - 45 Days

46 - 60 Days

60 - 90 Days

90 Days and Over

Total

Unit Sales Total Front Gross $ Total F&I Gross $ $ PUVR % of total unit sales
65 $95,525 $64,434 $2,461 32.50%
40 $37,248 $32,955 $1,755 20.00%
40 $17,795 $31,411 $1,230 20.00%
48 ($10,388) $48,686 $798 24.00%
($2,245) $5,197 $422 3.50%

$ PUVR result of adding Front Gross $$ and F&I Gross $$ divided by Number of sales

% of total unit sales result of dividing unit sales in age bucket by total unit sales

I IADA ACADEMY
]
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Purchases

Days in Inventory Unit Sales

0 - 30 Days

31 - 45 Days

46 - 60 Days

60 - 90 Days

90 Days and Over

Total

$ PUVR result of adding Front (
% of total unit sales result of di



Total Front Gross $ Total F&I Gross $ $ PUVR

$39,902 $30,328 $2,195
$17,638 $19,026 $1,667
($510) $14,635 $614
($19,176) $41,755 $627
($2,768) $2,730 ($13)

Sross $$ and F&I Gross $$ divided by Number of sales
viding unit sales in age bucket by total unit sales
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% of total unit sales N_ADA
e

27.59%

18.97%

19.83%

31.03%

2.59%



Trade/Curbs

Days in Inventory Unit Sales

0 - 30 Days 32

Total Front Gross $

$52,179

31 - 45 Days 17

$19,260

46 - 60 Days 15

$15,312

60 - 90 Days 12

$8,788

90 Days and Over

Total

$523

$ PUVR result of adding Front Gross $$ and F&I Gro:
% of total unit sales result of dividing unit sales in ag



Total F&I Gross $ $ PUVR % of total unit sales
$34,106 $2,696 40.00%
$13,929 $1,952 21.25%
$13,081 $1,893 18.75%
$6,931 $1,310 15.00%
$2,467 $748 5.00%

5s $$ divided by Number of sales
e bucket by total unit sales
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